Campagne Leg
Pomme
3
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Année
campagne
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Dates

19 SEPTEMBRE
19 SEPTEMBRE
19 SEPTEMBRE
20 SEPTEMBRE
20 SEPTEMBRE
20 SEPTEMBRE
23 SEPTEMBRE
23 SEPTEMBRE
23 SEPTEMBRE
24 SEPTEMBRE
24 SEPTEMBRE
24 SEPTEMBRE
27 SEPTEMBRE
27 SEPTEMBRE
27 SEPTEMBRE
28 SEPTEMBRE
28 SEPTEMBRE
28 SEPTEMBRE
2 OCTOBRE
2 OCTOBRE
2 OCTOBRE
3 OCTOBRE
3 OCTOBRE
3 OCTOBRE

Heures TU

10h00
12h30
16h30
09h25
10h25
16h25
08h30
11h25
16h00
08h55
13h42
19h10
05h00
12h30
17h30
08h29
13h45
17h30
08h40
11h30
16h30
08h04
13h42
19h30

OPERATIONS A LA MER
(Heures TU )
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m
GRAPPE OPTIQUE 400m

GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE
GRAPPE

Stations

NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN

Sites
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